Individual Best Times (Masters)

Louis Amoroso - (967726) - Dorking Swimming Club

Short Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle
100 Freestyle
50 Breaststroke
50 Butterfly

50 Backstroke

100 Individual Medley

Copyright 2024

Time

25.81
58.67
34.66
28.25
29.49
1:09.43

FINA Pts

476
446
373
456
421

357

Swim
Date

04/11/20
23/07/21
30/10/20
04/11/20
30/10/20
04/11/20

Meet

Dorking Swimming Club
Dorking

Dorking Swimming Club
Dorking Swimming Club
Dorking Swimming Club

Dorking Swimming Club

Venue

Priory School Dorkin
Dorking
Dorking
Priory School Dorkin
Dorking

Priory School Dorkin
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Licence Level

LEX527 0
LEX3587 0
LEX107 0
LEX527 0
LEX107 0
LEX527 0
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