Individual Best Times (Masters)

Louis Amoroso - (967726) - Dorking Swimming Club

Short Course

Stroke	Time	FINA Pts	Swim Date	Meet	Venue	Licence	Level
50 Freestyle	25.81	476	04/11/20	Dorking Swimming Club	Priory School Dorkin	LEX527	0
100 Freestyle	58.67	446	23/07/21	Dorking	Dorking	LEX3587	0
50 Breaststroke	34.66	373	30/10/20	Dorking Swimming Club	Dorking	LEX107	0
50 Butterfly	28.25	456	04/11/20	Dorking Swimming Club	Priory School Dorkin	LEX527	0
50 Backstroke	29.49	421	30/10/20	Dorking Swimming Club	Dorking	LEX107	0
100 Individual Medley	1:09.43	357	04/11/20	Dorking Swimming Club	Priory School Dorkin	LEX527	0

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS